## EXTRA DIVERS DAHAB - PRICELIST

#### -----

DI	VING:				
٠	1 dive	(1/2 day)	41	€	42 44
٠	2 dives	(1 day)	78	€	20RLDWID4
٠	House reef dive		30	€	DAHAB
					EGYPT
DI	VE PACKAGES:				
•	6 dives	(3 days)	219	€	
•	10 dives	(5 days)	335	€	
٠	20 dives		609	€	
٠	Night dive or early morning dive		20	€ surc	harge
•	Privat guide/dive		30	€ surc	harge
•	Snorkelling with car (excl. equipment)		14	€	
٠	Boat trip Gabr el Bint (min. 5 person)	(1 day)	50	€ surc	harge
•	Ras Mohammed, Tiran, Thistlegorm	(1 day)	Pric	e on re	quest
•	Nitrox tank extra charge		4	€	
٠	Permission fee per diving day		4	€	
•	National Park Fee Blue Hole		10	€	

RA DIV

Note: All above prices are inclusive guide, weights, belt, tanks and transfer to the dive sites. Surcharges on special trips, permission fee, Nitrox and National Park Fee must be paid on location.

#### **DIVING COURSES**

<ul> <li>Bubblemaker (children)*</li> </ul>	( <u>1</u> day)	72€ incl. diploma
<ul> <li>Introductory dive in the sea*</li> </ul>	( <u>1</u> day)	72€
<ul> <li>Refresher Course*</li> </ul>	( <u>1</u> day)	93€
<ul> <li>SSI Scuba Diver*</li> </ul>	(2 days)	240€+65€ certification fee
<ul> <li>SSI Open Water Diver*</li> </ul>	(4 days)	369€+65€ certification fee
<ul> <li>SSI Open Water Referral*</li> </ul>	(2 days)	250€
<ul> <li>SSI Advanced Adventurer</li> </ul>	(2,5 days)	280€+65€ certification fee
<ul> <li>SSI Specialty Courses</li> </ul>	(1- 1½ days)	from 149 € + 55 € certification fee
<ul> <li>SSI Nitrox Course</li> </ul>	(1 day)	159 € + 55 € certification fee
<ul> <li>SSI Stress &amp; Rescue Course</li> </ul>	(3 days)	369€+65€ certification fee
• Printed certification card (opt	ional)	10 €

Note: All courses marked with \* include full diving equipment. All certification fees include the lifelong valid SSI "Diamond" online teaching material.

#### EQUIPMENT RENTALS

•	Full equipment	per day	30 €
•	Regulator	per day	7€
•	BCD/Jacket	per day	7€
•	Wetsuit	per day	7€
•	Snorkel, fins and mask	per day	9 €
•	Fins with booties	per day	5 €
٠	Mask	per day	4 €
•	Computer	per day	7€
•	Dive torch	per day	7€
٠	Digital-UW-Photo camera (with own SD card or data stick)	per day	25 €

#### All prices above include the value added tax (VAT) of currently 14%. All prices plus 10% government entertainment tax (starting August 2023)

# SSI Specialty Courses

### Incl. 2 Dives & Theory:

<ul> <li>Navigation, Perfect Buoyancy, UW-Photography, Marine Ecology, Boat Diving,</li> </ul>				
Waves, Tides & Current	149 € + 55 € certification fee			
Night Diving	179 € + 55 € certification fee			
• Nitrox	159 € + 55 € certification fee			
Incl. 3 Dives & Theory:				
Deep Diving	219 € + 55 € certification fee			
<ul> <li>Sidemount Diving (incl. SM-equipment)</li> </ul>	249 € + 55 € certification fee			
<u>Stress &amp; Rescue (3 Days)</u> incl. 5 dives & theory	369 € + 65 € certification fee			
<u>React Right (1 day, withouth dive)</u> Medic First Aid & CPR	115€ + 55€ certification fee			
<u>Equipment Specialist</u> (1 Day) (incl. 1 Dive & Theory)	115 € + 55 € certification fee			
All certification fees include the lifelong valid SSI "Diamond" online teaching material.				

<u>Introductory Dive Sidemount</u>	
(incl. SM-equipment)	105 €
Printed certification card (optional)	10 €

---

• •

<u>All prices above include the value added tax (VAT) of currently 14%.</u> <u>All prices plus 10% government entertainment tax (starting August 2023)</u>

With 12 logged Dives and 2 Specialties you receive the digital certification <u>SPECIALTY DIVER</u> for free!





With 24 logged Dives and 4 Specialties you receive the digital certification <u>ADVANCED</u> <u>OPEN WATER DIVER (AOWD)</u> for free

